09.00: R.G.N.R.
09.10: R.G.N.R.
09.20: R.G.N.R.
09.30: R.G.N.R.
09.40: R.G.N.R.
09.50: R.G.N.R.
10.00: R.G.N.R.
10.10: R.G.N.R.
10.20: R.G.N.R.
10.30: R.G.N.R.
10.40: R.G.N.R.
10.50: R.G.N.R.

TRIBUNALE DI SALERNO

Sezione Gip/Gup

Giudice: Dott.ssa Marilena Albarano

Udienza del 22 maggio 2024
AULA 318

7301/23
9517/23
4372/22
2437/23
4767/22
8134/22
1652/21
3239/23
4182/22
2115/22
4904/22
9399,/23

11.00: R.G.N.R. 10127/19

ORDINE DI CHIAMATA DEI PROCESSI

R.G. GIP
R.G. GIP
R.G. GIP
R.G. GIP
R.G. GIP
R.G. GIP
R.G. GIP
R.G. GIP
R.G. GIP
R.G. GIP
R.G. GIP
R.G. GIP
R.G. GIP

3088/ 24
895/24
1359/24
3705/23
6225/22
7771/23
5839/21
1896/24
4036/22
7633/23
471/24
7506/23
1763/24

Il Gi
Dott.ssa Maril

arAlbarano



